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2005

Muzi
| vek | zomreli | ziigsi | g, | I, | d. | L, T, e,
0 225 27665 0.008100 100000 810 99271 7011292  70.11
1 19 26920 0.000706 99190 70 99155 6912021  69.68
2 3 26111 0.000115 99120 11 99114 6812866  68.73
3 11 26060 0.000422 99109 42 99088 6713751  67.74
4 7 26924 0.000291 99067 20 99052 6614664  66.77
5 11 27988 0.000340 99038 34 99021 6515611  65.79
6 7 28694 0.000195 99004 19 98995 6416590  64.81
7 4 29350 0.000212 98985 21 98975 6317595  63.82
8 4 30267 0.000231 98964 23 98953 6218621  62.84
9 14 31023 0.000277 98941 27 98928 6119668  61.85
10 4 32340 0.000187 98914 19 98905 6020741  60.87
11 6 35302 0.000152 98895 15 98888 5921836  59.88
12 4 37351 0.000101 98880 10 98875 5822948  58.89
13 4 38499 0.000157 98870 16 98862 5724073  57.89
14 9 39958 0.000238 98855 23 98843 5625211  56.90
15 17 40420 0.000338 98831 33 98815 5526368  55.92
16 15 41083 0.000445 98798 44 98776 5427553  54.94
17 24 41799 0.000590 98754 58 98725 5328777  53.96
18 31 42864 0.000589 98696 58 98667 5230052  52.99
19 28 44545 0.000643 98637 63 98606 5131386  52.02
20 24 45147 0.000766 98574 76 98536 5032780  51.06
21 51 45286 0.000912 98499 90 98454 4934244  50.09
22 43 45921 0.000921 98409 91 098363 4835790  49.14
23 38 46337 0.000937 98318 92 98272 4737427  48.18
24 50 46626 0.000975 98226 96 98178 4639155  47.23
25 44 47811 0.000976 98130 96 98082 4540977  46.28
26 48 48394 0.000999 98034 98 97985 4442895  45.32
27 50 48211 0.000965 97936 95 97889 4344909  44.36
28 44 48305 0.000929 97842 91 97796 4247020  43.41
29 43 47467 0.000927 97751 91 97706 4149224  42.45
30 50 46640 0.001068 97660 104 97608 4051518  41.49
31 53 45263 0.001306 97556 127 97492 3953910  40.53
32 70 42681 0.001517 97429 148 97355 3856417  39.58
33 69 40249 0.001588 97281 155 97204 3759063  38.64
34 59 38376 0.001671 97126 162 97045 3661859  37.70
35 69 37428 0.001875 96964 182 96873 3564814  36.76
36 77 36115 0.002069 96782 200 96682 3467941  35.83
37 81 35329 0.002279 96582 220 96472 3371259 3491
38 890 36190 0.002493 96362 240 96242 3274787  33.98
39 106 37482 0.002847 96122 274 95985 3178545  33.07
40 118 38698 0.003048 95848 202 95702 3082561  32.16
41 138 39079 0.003278 95556 313 95399 2986859  31.26
42 124 38161 0.003464 95243 330 95078 2891460  30.36
43 156 38004 0.004165 94913 395 94715 2796382  29.46
44 183 38688 0.004773 94517 451 94292 2701667  28.58
45 229 38629 0.005639 94066 530 93801 2607375  27.72
46 231 39087 0.006186 93536 579 93247 2513574  26.87
47 209 40339 0.007096 92957 660 92628 2420327  26.04
48 303 41145 0.007618 92298 703 91946 2327700  25.22
49 360 41001 0.008360 91595 766 91212 2235753  24.41
50 352 40235 0.008989 90829 816 90421 2144542  23.61
51 393 39445 0.009947 90012 895 89565 2054121  22.82
52 437 39062 0.011002 89117 980 88627 1964556  22.04

53 462 38438 0.012134 88137 1069 87602 1875929 21.28
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20.54
19.81
19.09
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4.39
4.08
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2.01
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1.67
1.49
1.28
0.99
0.73

2005
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2005

Zeny
| vek |zomreli | ziigci | g, | I, | d. | L, T, e |
0 167 26169 0.006361 100000 636 99427 7789544  77.90
1 11 25505 0.000431 99364 43 99342 7690117  77.39
2 14 24852 0.000563 99321 56 99293 7590774  76.43
3 6 24632 0.000244 99265 24 99253 7491481  75.47
4 2 25501 0.000227 99241 23 99230 7392228  74.49
5 8 26849 0.000194 99218 19 99209 7292999  73.50
6 4 27391 0.000171 99199 17 99191 7193790  72.52
7 4 27846 0.000145 99182 14 99175 7094599  71.53
8 4 28627 0.000100 99168 10 99163 6995425  70.54
9 1 29460 0.000063 99158 6 99155 6896262  69.55
10 1 31081 0.000043 99152 4 99149 6797107  68.55
11 3 33699 0.000068 99147 7 99144 6697958  67.56
12 1 35639 0.000075 99141 7 99137 6598814  66.56
13 6 37038 0.000081 99133 8 99129 6499677  65.57
14 2 38082 0.000086 99125 9 99121 6400548  64.57
15 3 38461 0.000132 99117 13 99110 6301427  63.58
16 11 39376 0.000213 99104 21 99093 6202317  62.58
17 9 40335 0.000287 99082 28 99068 6103224  61.60
18 15 41306 0.000334 99054 33 99037 6004156  60.61
19 17 42704 0.000332 99021 33 99005 5905118  59.64
20 9 43443 0.000289 98988 20 98974 5806114  58.65
21 14 43582 0.000268 98959 26 98946 5707140  57.67
22 10 43847 0.000246 98933 24 98921 5608194  56.69
23 9 44223 0.000252 98909 25 98896 5509273  55.70
24 15 44681 0.000266 98884 26 98871 5410377  54.71
25 11 46125 0.000273 98857 27 98844 5311506  53.73
26 13 47031 0.000279 98830 28 98817 5212662  52.74
27 17 46360 0.000333 98803 33 98786 5113846  51.76
28 13 46053 0.000358 98770 35 98752 5015059  50.78
29 24 45691 0.000449 98735 44 98712 4916307  49.79
30 18 45087 0.000457 98690 45 98668 4817595  48.82
31 24 43894 0.000469 98645 46 98622 4718927  47.84
32 18 41725 0.000439 98599 43 98577 4620305  46.86
33 17 39249 0.000506 98555 50 98530 4521728  45.88
34 23 37330 0.000628 98506 62 98475 4423198  44.90
35 28 36446 0.000702 98444 69 98409 4324723  43.93
36 27 35350 0.000720 98375 71 98339 4226314  42.96
37 25 34722 0.000796 98304 78 98265 4127975  41.99
38 32 35904 0.000949 98226 93 98179 4029710  41.03
39 43 37392 0.001031 98132 101 98082 3931531  40.06
40 44 38419 0.001138 98031 112 97975 3833450  39.10
41 42 38752 0.001211 97920 119 97860 3735474  38.15
42 60 37950 0.001370 97801 134 97734 3637614  37.19
43 53 38007 0.001618 97667 158 97588 3539880  36.24
44 74 38635 0.001964 97509 192 97413 3442292  35.30
45 96 38340 0.002216 97317 216 97210 3344879  34.37
46 85 39050 0.002321 97102 225 96989 3247670  33.45
47 103 40622 0.002540 96876 246 96753 3150680  32.52
48 116 41991 0.002756 96630 266 96497 3053927  31.60
49 126 42600 0.002916 96364 281 96224 2957430  30.69
50 135 41848 0.003197 96083 307 95929 2861206  29.78
51 135 40937 0.003458 95776 331 95610 2765277  28.87
52 167 40822 0.003873 95445 370 95260 2669667  27.97

53 165 40702 0.004234 95075 403 94874 2574407 27.08
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0.009500
0.010298
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168
81
53

94453
93998
93502
92958
92376
91749
91060
90304
89482
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1649651
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363636
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49282
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26.19
25.31
24.44
23.57
22.71
21.85
21.01
20.17
19.34
18.52
17.71
16.91
16.11
15.33
14.57
13.83
13.09
12.37
11.67
10.98
10.31
9.67
9.04
8.43
7.84
7.29
6.75
6.25
5.78
5.30
4.87
4.46
4.07
3.71
3.38
3.06
2.77
251
2.26
2.04
1.83
1.64
1.47
1.30
1.12
0.90
0.67
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